PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE
Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.)
Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221
E-mail:pussgrclaw@gmail.com,website:ssgpurc.puchd.ac.in

No.#£.9./PUSSGRC Date.Q:5/.7. ./..2019
URGENT NOTICE

Admission and fee Schedule for ongoing classes of Law Courses for the session
2019-20

It is informed to all ongoing students of BA.LL.B and LL.B are required to deposit

their 1¥ installment fee along as per following schedule:

Sr. No. | Class Registrar Fee For SC Students Fee Remarks
(1* Installment) | (25%)

(Eligible for Post

Matric Scholarship)
L. LL.B. 3" Semester Rs. 29,715/- Rs. 7429/- Fee submitted
2, LL.B 5" Semester Rs. 28,810/- Rs. 7203/- for through only
3, BA.LL.B. 3" Semester | Rs. 45,030/- Rs. 11,258/- Bank Challan in
4. BA.LL.B. 5" Semester | Rs. 42,030/- Rs. 10,508/- SBI Bank
5. BA.LL.B. 7" Semester | Rs. 39,780/- Rs. 9945/- any R
6. BA.LLB. 9" Semester | Rs. 39.780/- Rs. 9945/- Other mode will

= not be accepted

Normal Admission Late Admission to be Late Admission permission of

without late fee allowed by the Director with | the Vice-chancellor Rs. 3000/-
late fee of Rs. 1000/-

Till 27 -07-2019 29-07-2019 to 13-08-2019 14-08-2019 to 31-08-2019

Fee Challan is available for ongoing classes on Reception and on P.U. campus
website (ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in).

1. Draft/Cash in favour of SSGPURC Student Society, Hoshiarpur Rs. 750/-
2. Director Law Fee will be intimated later on.

Panjab U

Y DirecBivector
Vf} Uhliversity SSG

Regional Centre Hos hi:
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Class

Panjab University Registration No.

Received on ..
Signature of Receiver........eeiis o

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
ADMISSION FORM FOR ONGOING CLASSES

(Semester 34, 5t, 7th & Gth only)
‘ Academic Session 2019-20

Af ix self-
attestedrecent

Photograph of

1.  Name of the Candidate 1E emx 48 cm
2.  Father’s Name
3.  Mother’s Name
4,  Guardian’'s Name
5.  Date of Birth
6. Address for Correspondence 7. Permanent Address
Mobile No. Mobile No.
8. E-mail ID
9. iquc}u belong to Economically Weaker Section? Yes / No
10. Annual Family Income fromall sources
11. Aadhaar Card No. (Optional)
12. Blood Group
13. Previous Semester / Year Examination Details
Semester/Year | Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks | %age | Year | Examination Roll N6.
11
111
v
\
VI
VIl
VI
IX
Place:
Dated

(Full signature of the candidate)




I, hereby undertake that I have secured 50% or more credits in previous session and fulfill all the criteris
required to be promoted to next semester. Therefore, 1 requested that I may kindly be admitted to
LAW(LLB/BALLB) Semester for the session 2019-20 PROVISIONLLY. I undertake to abide
by the rules and regulation of the Panjab University.

(Signature of Candidate)
UNDERTAKING

I am fully aware that ragging is strictly prohibited in the University and this campus, punishable
under law. I undertake not to indulge in the ragging in any manner in the Panjab University and
this campus. I further undertake that if I am found guilty of indulging in or abetting ragging in

any manner, [ shall be liable for punishment and expulsion from the hostel/University.

Signature

Name of Student

Class

Roll No.:

UNDERTAKING

I Father/ Mother/ Guardian of Mr./Ms.

certify that my son/daughter / ward is making this application with my permission. I hold myself
responsible for his/ her good conduct and behaviour as a student of the University and for
payment of all his/her fee and dues during his/ her stay in the Department/ University. [ further
undertake and ensure that my ward will not indulge in ragging in any manner in the Panjab
University and its department. In case he/she found guilty of if, Panjab University and its

department may punish him/her and/or expel from the Department/Hostel/University.

Signature of the Parent/Guardian

e
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